TAX RATE AREA 06000

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
H SCH BOND OXNARD

H SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
METROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 06001

FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
1637
2607
2608
2620
8750

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME

PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD OXNARD

EL SCH BD OXNARD #2

EL SCH BD OXNARD #3

EL SCH BD OXNARD #4

H SCH BOND OXNARD

H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
METROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 06002

FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
1637
2607
2608
2620
8750

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD OXNARD

EL SCH BD OXNARD #2

EL SCH BD OXNARD #3

EL SCH BD OXNARD #4

H SCH BOND OXNARD

H SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
METROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
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TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15
SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 044000
. 022800
. 010100
. 007700
. 017600
. 003500

1. 105700

. 018217
. 018217

EE R I R R I I R S I I I R R I R O

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 014100
. 034500
. 038900
. 019000
. 010100
. 007700
. 017600
. 003500

1. 145400

. 018217
. 018217

khkkkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhhhkhkkhkrkkkrk*x*

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 014100
. 034500
. 038900
. 019000
. 010100
. 007700
. 017600
. 003500

1. 145400

. 018217
. 018217

*

*

*

*

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 904408
. 039793
. 020620
. 009134
. 006963
. 015917
. 003165

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

TAX RATI O

. 873062
. 012310
. 030120
. 033961
. 016588
. 008817
. 006722
. 015365
. 003055

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

TAX RATI O

. 873062
. 012310
. 030120
. 033961
. 016588
. 008817
. 006722
. 015365
. 003055

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY TAX RATE AREA 06003
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
kkkkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkhkikhkhkkkkkkk*x*%
SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY TAX RATE AREA 06004
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkhkhhkhkkhhhkkhkhhkdxkdhhxkhdhkrxkdhxkrh x*x%
SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY TAX RATE AREA 06005
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%

207



TAX RATE AREA 06006

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
H SCH BOND OXNARD

H SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
METROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 06007

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME

PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
H SCH BOND OXNARD

H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
METROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 06008

FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
1637
2607
2608
2620
8750

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD OXNARD

EL SCH BD OXNARD #2

EL SCH BD OXNARD #3

EL SCH BD OXNARD #4

H SCH BOND OXNARD

H SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
METROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

208

TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15
SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 044000
. 022800
. 010100
. 007700
. 017600
. 003500

1. 105700

. 018217
. 018217

EE R I R R I I R S I I I R R I R O

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 044000
. 022800
. 010100
. 007700
. 017600
. 003500

1.105700

. 018217
. 018217

khkkkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhhhkhkkhkrkkkrk*x*

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 014100
. 034500
. 038900
. 019000
. 010100
. 007700
. 017600
. 003500

1. 145400

. 018217
. 018217

*

*

*

*

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 904408
. 039793
. 020620
. 009134
. 006963
. 015917
. 003165

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

TAX RATI O

. 904408
. 039793
. 020620
. 009134
. 006963
. 015917
. 003165

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

TAX RATI O

. 873062
. 012310
. 030120
. 033961
. 016588
. 008817
. 006722
. 015365
. 003055

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY TAX RATE AREA 06009
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105700 * 1. 000000%
kkkkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkhkikhkhkkkkkkk*x*%
SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY TAX RATE AREA 06010
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkhkhhkhkkhhhkkhkhhkdxkdhhxkhdhkrxkdhxkrh x*x%
SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY TAX RATE AREA 06011
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15

TAX RATE AREA 06012 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NANE TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 873062
1632 EL SCH BD OXNARD . 014100 . 012310
1633 EL SCH BD OXNARD #2 - 034500 .030120
1634 EL SCH BD OXNARD #3 . 038900 . 033961
1637 EL SCH BD OXNARD #4 - 019000 . 016588
2607 H  SCH BOND OXNARD .010100 . 008817
2608 H_SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006722
2620 VTA COWM COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015365
8750 METROPOLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003055
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.145400  * 1.000000%
LAND AND_ | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS ~ .018217  * 1.000000%
kkkkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkhkikhkhkkkkkkk*x*%
TAX RATE AREA 06014 SCHOOL DI STRICT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NANE TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME - 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT_HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD .010100 £ 009134
2608 H_ SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COWM COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPOLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105700  * 1.000000%
LAND AND_| MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217  * 1.000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkhkhhkhkkhhhkkhkhhkdxkdhhxkhdhkrxkdhxkrh x*x%
TAX RATE AREA 06016 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NANE TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 - 022800 . 020620
2607 H  SCH BOND OXNARD .010100 . 009134
2608 H_SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COWM COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPOLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105700  * 1.000000%
LAND AND_ | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS ~ .018217  * 1.000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY TAX RATE AREA 06017
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105700 * 1. 000000%
kkkkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkhkikhkhkkkkkkk*x*%
SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY TAX RATE AREA 06018
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkhkhhkhkkhhhkkhkhhkdxkdhhxkhdhkrxkdhxkrh x*x%
SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY TAX RATE AREA 06019
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06020

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
H SCH BOND OXNARD

H SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
METROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 06021

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME

PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
H SCH BOND OXNARD

H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
METROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 06022

FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
1637
2607
2608
2620
8750

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD OXNARD

EL SCH BD OXNARD #2

EL SCH BD OXNARD #3

EL SCH BD OXNARD #4

H SCH BOND OXNARD

H SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
METROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

212

TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15
SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 044000
. 022800
. 010100
. 007700
. 017600
. 003500

1. 105700

. 018217
. 018217

EE R I R R I I R S I I I R R I R O

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 044000
. 022800
. 010100
. 007700
. 017600
. 003500

1.105700

. 018217
. 018217

khkkkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhhhkhkkhkrkkkrk*x*

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 014100
. 034500
. 038900
. 019000
. 010100
. 007700
. 017600
. 003500

1. 145400

. 018217
. 018217

*

*

*

*

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 904408
. 039793
. 020620
. 009134
. 006963
. 015917
. 003165

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

TAX RATI O

. 904408
. 039793
. 020620
. 009134
. 006963
. 015917
. 003165

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

TAX RATI O

. 873062
. 012310
. 030120
. 033961
. 016588
. 008817
. 006722
. 015365
. 003055

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY TAX RATE AREA 06023
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
kkkkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkhkikhkhkkkkkkk*x*%
SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY TAX RATE AREA 06024
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkhkhhkhkkhhhkkhkhhkdxkdhhxkhdhkrxkdhxkrh x*x%
SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY TAX RATE AREA 06025
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%

213



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15

TAX RATE AREA 06026 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904408
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 044000 . 039793
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 . 022800 . 020620
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009134
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 006963
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015917
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003165
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
kkkkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkhkikhkhkkkkkkk*x*%
TAX RATE AREA 07001 SCHOOL DI STRI CT CAMARILLO G TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 940471
1635 EL SCH BD PL VLY . 024400 . 022947
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009498
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 007241
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 016552
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003291
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 063300 * 1. 000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkhkhhkhkkhhhkkhkhhkdxkdhhxkhdhkrxkdhxkrh x*x%
TAX RATE AREA 07002 SCHOOL DI STRI CT CAMARI LLO CI'TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 940471
1635 EL SCH BD PL VLY . 024400 . 022947
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010100 . 009498
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 007700 . 007241
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 016552
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003500 . 003291
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 063300 * 1. 000000%
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